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A Caring Place 
Laura Frencho 
laura.frencho@highmark.com 
412-544-2109 

• Grief and loss support services 

Helping Out Our People (H.O.O.P) 
Jess Detorre/Julian Turner 
hoopalliance1@gmail.com 
412-965-2807 

• Gun violence victims support programming 

Adaigo Heath 
Michelle Collins 
mcollins@adaigohealth.org 

• Adolescent health clinic at the high school 

For Good Pittsburgh – The Hollander Project 
Kristen Michaels 
Kristen@forgoodpgh.org 
412-999-6229 

• Donations, healing garden 

Adaptive Behavioral Health  
Kevin Jordan 
kjordan@absjamz.com 
412-661-7790 

• Sport Balance Program, Outpatient mental 
health/drug and alcohol services 

Fund My Future 
Toni Corinealdi 
toni@fundmyfuturepa.org 
833-728-3996 

• Financial education  

Allegheny Family Network 
Misty Chybrzynski 
mchybrzyski@allehenyfamilynetwork.org 
1-878-302-5508 

• Family support for parents of children with 
special needs, mental health 

Literacy Pittsburgh 
Kathleen Fear 
kfear@oasisnet.org 

• Tutoring for elementary students 

Auberle – SNAP Program 
Megan Matejcic 
meganm@auberle.org 
412-673-5856 ext 1279 

• Behavioral support programming 

Matilda Theiss Child/MH Development Center 
Robert Ryan 
Program Director 
ryanrf@upmc.edu 
412-709-2481 

• Cool Zone at Edgewood and Wilkins 

Auberle – Learn and Earn Program 
Janeen Garancsi 
janeen@auberle.org 
412-673-5800 

• Adolescent Employment Program 
 

Naomi’s House 
Denise Murphy 
dhemp409@aol.com 
412-708-8379 

• Outpatient mental health services 
 

Center for Victims 
Alec Riley 
ariley@centerforvictims.org 
412-482-3240 ext. 504 

• Victim support programming and services 

Nisar Health and Human Services 
Heather Stone                 Dana Wheatley 
hstone@nisarinc.om      dwheatley@nisarinc.com 
412-374-8275 

• Outpatient mental health services 

Children’s Hospital of Pittsburgh  
Center for Adolescent and young Adult Health 
Ethan Copperman 
Expect Respect Program 
ethan.copperman2@chp.edu  
412-692-8060 

Pittsburgh Action Against Rape (PAAR) 
Will McGinnis 
willm@paar.net 
412-431-5665 

• Prevention, training and victim response 
services 
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• Adolescent Support, relationship, social skills 
programming 

 

Consortium for Public Education 
Aaron Altemus 
aatemus@tcfpe.org 
814-279-7174 
 

Ruth’s Way 
Isis Chatman 
isis@ruthsway.org 
412-573-1375 

• Social skills and after school programming 

Family Links 
412-924-0102 

• School and community-based outpatient 
mental health services, drug and alcohol 
services 

TCV Community Services 
James Phillips 
jphillips@tcv.net 
412-464-1522 ext. 2351 

• SAP provider, outpatient mental health 
services  

Fund My Future 
Toni Corinealdi 
toni@fundmyfuturepgh.org 
412-514-3257 

• Teaches students financial literacy, 
responsibility  

The Connect Center 
Nate Carter 
thisgenerationconnect@gmail.com 

• Hub space for youth and young adults that 
includes an event space, dance flexible 
studio, teen clubhouse, commercial kitchen, 
etc. 

Greater Pittsburgh Community Food Bank 
Chris West 
west@pittsburghfoodbank.org 
412-460-3663 

• Provide food support services 

YWCA 
Dawnise Kozen 
dkozen@ywcapgh.org 
412-365-1921 

• STEMStars, TechGYRLS after school programs 
at the middle level 

Greater Valley Community Center 
Jacqueline Smith              
jsmith@greatervalley.org 
412-351-7056 

• Community support programs 

 

Gwen’ Girls 
Denise McGill                     Kathy Elliott 
dmgill@gwensgirls.org     kelliott@gwensgirls.org 
412-904-4239                      412-904-4239 

• After school, summer and social skills 
programming 

 

Heritage community Initiatives 
Laura Kelley 
lkelley@heritageservices.org 
412-351-0535 

• Before and after school programming 

 
 

Homeless Children’s Education Fund 
Chris McAneny 
cmcaneny@homelessfund.org 
412-562-0154 

• Supports for students who are experiencing 
homelessness 
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